
2024 Sponsorship Commitment Form2024 Sponsorship Commitment Form

Business/Group Name: ____________________________________________Contact Name: ________________________ 
Contact Phone Number: (____)______-_________Contact Email Address: _____________________________________
Contact Address: ___________________________________City: _________________State/Zip: _______________
	 ¨  Holiday Gala Table Sponsor:  $850        ¨  Holiday Gala:  Reserve me _______ tickets @$75 each. 
	      (NOTE: Event and Gala Sponsorships include a table for 8 guests at the Holiday Gala.)

Please indicate your sponsorship level:
  Event Sponsor:  $2,500 +  Event Sponsor:  $2,500 +   			   			     FREE FREE Santa Photo Sponsor:  $1,000 (limit 2)Santa Photo Sponsor:  $1,000 (limit 2)
 Holiday Gala Sponsor:  $1,750   Holiday Gala Sponsor:  $1,750    		 		    Gala Entertainment Sponsor:  $1,250Gala Entertainment Sponsor:  $1,250
  Free Kids’ Craft Corner Sponsor: $500Free Kids’ Craft Corner Sponsor: $500		   Complimentary Beverage Sponsor: $ 300Complimentary Beverage Sponsor: $ 300		  

  Individual Raffle Tree Sponsor: $400 Minimum Tree Value (no sponsor fee)Individual Raffle Tree Sponsor: $400 Minimum Tree Value (no sponsor fee)
	 Tree Theme:  ________________________________________________  Tree Colors: __________________________
	  I understand that a tree will be provided and I need to provide the decorations and prizes 			 
	 totaling a minimum of $400 in value. (No alcohol, please.)
	
        I will decorate my tree at the Priest River Event Center on Friday, December 13th between 3 p.m. 		
	 and 7 p.m. I will also provide the Foundation office with a detailed description of prizes and overall 		
	 tree value for my tree’s display sign by Dec. 2nd (NHHS Foundation will create your sign).
                    
  ““Epic All-Around-Town” Tree Sponsor: Item value of $25 or moreEpic All-Around-Town” Tree Sponsor: Item value of $25 or more
	 Description of Donation: _________________________________________________Value: ___________
	 Please call or indicate date when item is available for pick- up: ______________ (by Nov. 30)
	
  Donor of Goods/Services:Donor of Goods/Services:
	 Description of Donation: _________________________________________________Value: ________

Please Please return your Sponsorship Commitment Form to the Foundation Office return your Sponsorship Commitment Form to the Foundation Office by November 15thby November 15th..  
Phone:  (509) 447-6286  * NHHSFoundation@nhhsqualitycare.org * Fax: (509) 447-5527 

Make donations payable to: NHHS Foundation *  Mail: 714 W. Pine Street, Newport, WA. 99156  
Thank you for your support!!  NHHS Foundation is a 501(c)(3) organization. Tax ID #26-3367189

•	•	 Daytime EventDaytime Event:: 9 a.m. - 2 p.m. * Free Kids Crafts * Refreshments * Music * FREE Santa Photos 
	 $1 Raffle Ticket Sales (winners drawn 12/14)
•	•	 Holiday GalaHoliday Gala::  5 p.m. - 9 p.m. Adults 21 years & older. Dress in your holiday best! 
	 All raffle trees will be at the event center this year! Happy Hour & Holiday Music 
	 No-host Bar / hors d’oeuvres at 5 p.m. * Prime Rib Dinner & Dessert * DJ & Dancing
	 Mini-tree Silent Auction  * $1 Prize Tree Raffle Sales (winners drawn 12/14) * Limited seating. 	 	
	 Purchase tickets on EventBrite.com or call (509) 447-6286.

Festival of Trees 2024
Saturday, December 14th * Priest River Event Center 



	��	 Event Sponsor:  $2,500 + Event Sponsor:  $2,500 + 
	� 8 Tickets to evening Holiday Gala (please call 	

	 509.447.6286 to RSVP)
	� Recognition by event emcee
	� Name/logo printed on all weekly “Healthy 		

	 Tips” and recipes for the 2024/25 school year
	� Name/logo printed on Festival of Trees

	 promotions and advertising (we must have 		
	 your digital logo by Nov. 1st)

	� Name/logo printed on event signs and in 		
	 event program. 

	� Name/logo listed on the Foundation’s website 	
	 (NewportHospitalAndHealth.org)

	��	Holiday Gala Sponsor:  $1,750Holiday Gala Sponsor:  $1,750
	� 8 tickets to evening Holiday Gala (please call 		

	 509.447.6286 to RSVP)
	� Name/logo printed on Holiday Gala signs 		

	 (we must receive your digital logo by Nov. 30th)
	� Recognition by event emcee
	� Name/logo printed in event program
	� Name/logo listed on the Foundation’s website 	

	 (NewportHospitalAndHealth.org)

	��	 FREE  Santa Photo Sponsor:  			  FREE  Santa Photo Sponsor:  			 
	 $1,000 (limit 2)	 $1,000 (limit 2)

	� Name/logo printed on each photo (we must 		
	 receive your digital logo by Nov. 30th)

	� Recognition by event emcee
	� Name/logo printed on sign near photo area 
	� Name/logo printed in event program
	� Name/logo listed on the Foundation’s website 	

	 (NewportHospitalAndHealth.org)

	��	 Entertainment Sponsor:  $1,250Entertainment Sponsor:  $1,250
	� Name/logo printed on entertainment signs for 	

	 daytime and Gala events (we must receive your 	
	 digital logo by Nov. 30th)

	� Recognition by event emcee
	� Name/logo printed in event program
	� Name/logo listed on the Foundation’s website 	

	 (NewportHospitalAndHealth.org)

	��	Kids’ Craft Corner Sponsor:  $500  Kids’ Craft Corner Sponsor:  $500  
Over 200 children and their families attend the 
Craft Corner! This allows all children to participate 
for FREE! 
For your sponsorship, you receive:

	� Opportunity to volunteer at the Craft Corner
	� Name/logo printed on Craft Corner sign (we 		

	 must receive your digital logo by Nov. 30th)
	� Name/logo printed in event program

	��	 Complimentary Beverage Sponsor: $300Complimentary Beverage Sponsor: $300
We provide hot cocoa, cider, tea, and cookies 
to families who visit during the day; over 200 
children and their families attend and this is a 
great addition to a festive day! 

	� Opportunity to work at the beverage station 		
	 from 9 a.m. to 2 p.m.

	� Name/logo printed on beverage sponsor sign
	 (we must receive your digital logo by Nov. 30th)

	� Name/logo printed in event program

	��	 Epic All Around Town Tree Sponsor: Epic All Around Town Tree Sponsor: 
	 $25 + value	 $25 + value

	� Donation in product, cash or gift certificate for 	
	 product or services valued at $25.00 or more

	 to be added to the special “Epic All Around 		
	 Town” tree. Your gift is added to the rest for 		
	 this amazing raffle tree! Tree will be displayed 	
	 in Newport at Country Lane, Inc.

	� Sponsor name and item donated will be 		
	 printed on tree display sign

	� Deadline for item delivery/pick-up is
	 November 30th. (Call us, we’ll pick it up!)
	 For your sponsorship, you receive:

	� Business Name printed on tree display sign

2024 Sponsorship Levels2024 Sponsorship Levels

Sponsorship opportunities continued 
on next page...

Festival of Trees 2024
Saturday, December 14th * Priest River Event Center 



	��	Sponsor, Decorate & Display a Tree at 	Sponsor, Decorate & Display a Tree at 	
	 YOUR Business Location!   			  	 YOUR Business Location!   			 
	 (no sponsor fee)	 (no sponsor fee)
We provide the tree; you provide the decorations and 
gifts that accompany the tree. 

This is how it works:
	� Raffle winners keep the tree, decorations, & all 		

	 gifts provided.  
	� Your tree’s decorations and gifts must be valued at 	

	 a minimum of $400.00. (No alcohol, please.)
	� We provide a 6.0-7.5 ft. artificial, green tree. All 		

	 trees are pre-lit with white lights. If you prefer to 		
	 provide your own tree (or one with colored lights), 	
	 please let us know. All trees must be a minimum of 	
	 6.0 ft tall.

	� You must decorate your tree at the Priest River 	
	 Event Center on Friday, December 13th between 

	 3 PM - 7 PM. We will provide dinner that night 	
	 for you and your decorating volunteers!

	� We provide a plastic tree bag to be placed under 	
	 your tree prior to decorating.

	� For your convenience, the Foundation will provide 
	 a professional sign on an easel to display next 		

	 to your tree. Please provide the Foundation with 		
	 a description of your tree’s theme and gift items by 	
	 December 2nd (we list these items on your tree’s 		
	 display sign).

For your sponsorship, you receive:
	� Name/logo printed on tree display sign 

	 (We must receive your digital logo by Dec. 2nd)
	� Name/logo printed in event program

	�

For more information about how you can help with this and other Foundation For more information about how you can help with this and other Foundation 
events, please contact the Foundation Office.events, please contact the Foundation Office.

		    Lori Stratton 				    Jenny Smith						   
		     Foundation Event & Program 		  Director of Strategy & Community 	
		     Supervisor					     Engagement	  	

				       (509) 447-6286 * NHHSFoundation@nhhsqualitycare.org
				       www.NewportHospitalAndHealth.org * 714 W. Pine Street, Newport, WA 99156

2023 Prize Tree 
sponsored by 

River Mountain Village 
& Friends

Festival of Trees benefits key District Festival of Trees benefits key District 
programs and hospital equipment needs. programs and hospital equipment needs. 

This includes, but is not limited to: This includes, but is not limited to: 
	� Pend Oreille County Public Hospital 		

	 District #1 Equipment Support
	� Healthy Kids Snack Bag program: 	

	 currently delivering weekly snacks to 
	 approximately 275 children from Cusick, 	
	 Newport, Priest River, Priest Lake and 		
	 Oldtown.

	� Reach Out & Read provides a new book to all 	
	 children (birth to age 5) at their annual 
	 well-child exams at Newport Health Center.

Raffle tree winners will be drawn at the 
Holiday Gala on December 14th. Winners will 

be notified that evening and instructed to pick 
up their prize trees on Sunday, December 15th 
between 9 AM - 11 AM at the Priest River Event 

Center. Winners do not need to be present 
during the drawing to win. Must be 18+ older 

to participate in the raffle. 
Raffle sales are in-person only.
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